Public Notice
City of Jersey City

TAKE NOTICE that the City of Jersey City shall offer for Sale in accordance with N.J.S.A
40A: 11-36 et seq. at public auction WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2017 at 11:00 am
conducted by the City’s Director of Purchasing, at the Centralized Municipal Services
Complex, 13-15 Linden Avenue East, Jersey City, New Jersey on the first floor room A110.
The below listed MOTOR VEHICLES are Police impound vehicles, some with salvage titles,
others abandoned unclaimed from the Jersey City impound lot.

Auction will be “Bulk Sale” only.

PROPERTY IS OFFERED AS IS.

TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that all vehicles MUST be removed from 10 Linden Avenue,
Jersey City, NJ 07305 (GXR Auto) no later than FIVE (5) Business Days after the date of this
sale.

PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE IN FULL BY CASH OR COMPANY CHECK AT THE
TIME OF SALE

In the event any such successful bidder fails to remove said vehicle in the time set forth, the
City’s Director of Purchasing may declare the sale of the particular vehicle which have not been
removed in accordance therewith void and the monies paid by such successful bidders are to be
forfeited.

THIS SALE of vehicles pursuant to this law bars all claims or interest in said vehicles forever,
except for the purchasers.

The City’s Director of Purchasing, for the City of Jersey City, reserves the right to reject any and
all bids for vehicles.

Peter Folgado RPPO, QPA
Director of Purchasing

Insert dates:
August 17 & 18, 2017
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Year
2001
2011
2001
2002
2002
2000
2009
1997
1998
2007
2005
2002
1998
2000
1999
1996
2002
2005
2005
1999
2001
2002
2005
2002
1993
1999
2004
1990
2001
1997
2002
2007

Make
PON
SUB
CAD
CHR
FOR
KIA
VES
CHE
HON
SAA
HON
JAG
TOY
SAT
TOY
OLD
ACU
HON

FORD

INF
SUZ
TOY
HON
FOR
BUI
NIS
PON
FOR
ACU
HON
NIS
CHE

4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
MC
4DR
2DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
VAN
4DR
4DR
MOTO
4DR
4DR
SUV
4DR
4DR
4DR
TRK
2DR
2DR
4DR
4DR

VIN#
1G2NES52T11M524462
4S4BRBCC6B3432931
1G6KD54Y71U174073
2C8GP74L02R525378
IFMDU73E92UB16620
KNDJA7231Y5649953
ZAPC446B994001573

2G1WL52MXV9311472
1HGEJ8243WL021175
YS3FH41U471106265
2HKYF18675H539631
SAJEAS51C32WC41905
INXBR18ESWZ135633
1G8ZH5286YZ254751
4T1BF18B3XU296598
IG3WH52M1TF331705
19UUAS56872A001282
SFNRL38495B076039
IFMYU93185KB27313
JINKCPI11AXXT004716
JSIGN7BA012106754
JT3HN86R620378551
2HGES16515H522715
1FMZU73E62ZA01353
1G4BR8373PW405990
INICA21AXXT706286
2G2WS542141306751
2FTDF15Y3LCA65698
19UYA42621A036746
1HGEJ8242VL107088
IN4AL11D42C180058
1G1AKS55F977374576

Minimum Bid

$19,313.70
$14,209.80
$13,150.50
$12,701.10
$25,238.00
$12,123.30
$10,903.50
$10,807.20
$10,743.00
$10,614.60
$21,129.20
$10,550.40
$10,486.20
$10,486.20
$10,422.00
$10,422.00
$10,357.80
$10,261.50
$10,261.50
$10,229.40
$10,197.30
$10,165.20
$10,004.70
$9,940.50
$9,940.50
$9,908.40
$9,844.20
$19,524.20
$9,715.80
$9,715.80
$9,715.80
$9,683.70



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

PS /sb

August 3, 2017

2002
2001
2002
1997
1999
1995
1995
2002
1997
2000
1995
2002
1995
2003
2001
2004
2000
2006
2007
2000
2002
2003
2005
2009
2001
2005
2012
1999
1996

CAD
FOR
HON
CHE
CHE
TOY
FOR
CHE
HON
BUI
OLD
TOY
FOR
VOL
NIS
ACU
NIS
LIN
SAT
MIT
HYU
AUD
SUB
NIS
BUI
LAN
CHE
HON
FOR

4DR
4DR
2DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
TRK
2DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
2DR
4DR
4DR
2DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
SUV
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
4DR
2DR

1G6KD54Y02U292905
1FAFP55U91A125790
1HGEM225821.096896
2G1WL52MXV9210528
1G1JF5241X7150239
4T1GB11E2SU001988
IFMEU15H7SLA63947
1GCDT19W728133686
1HGEJ6220VL022480
1G4HP54K0Y4287671
1G3GR62C754147507
JT2BK12U020046223
IFALP6246SH103087
YV1VS29503F936626
IN1CA31D81T817152
JH4DC548445000498
JIN1ICA31D7YT733317
SLMFU28516L.J19458
1G8ZS57NS5T7F134262
4A3AA46G2YE(079261
KMS8SC73DX2U144136
WAULC68E13A215891
JF1SG67665H703098
IN4AL21E79N465933
1G4HP54K 614208235
SALNY?22295A466528
2G1WBSE38C1167647
IHGCG1654XA052061
IFMEUI5NOTLC04221

$9,619.50
$9,587.40
$9,555.30
$9,555.30
$9,523.20
$9,523.20
$18,946.40
$9,523.20
$9,426.90
$9,394.80
$9,394.80
$9,170.10
$9,105.90
$9,041.70
$8,913.30
$8,463.90
$8,110.80
$7,982.40
$7,982.40
$7,950.30
$7,565.10
$7,533.00
$7,404.60
$7,308.30
$7,244.10
$14,067.20
$6,441.60
$5,992.20
$11,306.60



