Public Notice City of Jersey City

TAKE NOTICE that the City of Jersey City shall offer for Sale in accordance with N.J.S.A 40A: 11-36 et seq. at public auction WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2017 at 11:00 am conducted by the City's Director of Purchasing, at the Centralized Municipal Services Complex, 13-15 Linden Avenue East, Jersey City, New Jersey on the first floor room A110. The below listed MOTOR VEHICLES are Police impound vehicles, some with salvage titles, others abandoned unclaimed from the Jersey City impound lot.

Auction will be "Bulk Sale" only.

PROPERTY IS OFFERED AS IS.

TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that all vehicles MUST be removed from 10 Linden Avenue, Jersey City, NJ 07305 (GXR Auto) no later than **FIVE** (5) **Business Days** after the date of this sale.

PAYMENT SHALL BE MADE IN FULL BY CASH OR COMPANY CHECK AT THE TIME OF SALE

In the event any such successful bidder fails to remove said vehicle in the time set forth, the City's Director of Purchasing may declare the sale of the particular vehicle which have not been removed in accordance therewith void and the monies paid by such successful bidders are to be forfeited.

THIS SALE of vehicles pursuant to this law bars all claims or interest in said vehicles forever, except for the purchasers.

The City's Director of Purchasing, for the City of Jersey City, reserves the right to reject any and all bids for vehicles.

Peter Folgado RPPO, QPA Director of Purchasing

Insert dates: August 17 & 18, 2017

	<u>Year</u>	<u>Make</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>VIN#</u>	Minimum Bid
1	2001	PON	4DR	1G2NE52T11M524462	\$19,313.70
2	2011	SUB	4DR	4S4BRBCC6B3432931	\$14,209.80
3	2001	CAD	4DR	1G6KD54Y71U174073	\$13,150.50
4	2002	CHR	4DR	2C8GP74L02R525378	\$12,701.10
5	2002	FOR	4DR	1FMDU73E92UB16620	\$25,238.00
6	2000	KIA	4DR	KNDJA7231Y5649953	\$12,123.30
7	2009	VES	MC	ZAPC446B994001573	\$10,903.50
8	1997	CHE	4DR	2G1WL52MXV9311472	\$10,807.20
9	1998	HON	2DR	1HGEJ8243WL021175	\$10,743.00
10	2007	SAA	4DR	YS3FH41U471106265	\$10,614.60
11	2005	HON	4DR	2HKYF18675H539631	\$21,129.20
12	2002	JAG	4DR	SAJEA51C32WC41905	\$10,550.40
13	1998	TOY	4DR	1NXBR18E8WZ135633	\$10,486.20
14	2000	SAT	4DR	1G8ZH5286YZ254751	\$10,486.20
15	1999	TOY	4DR	4T1BF18B3XU296598	\$10,422.00
16	1996	OLD	4DR	1G3WH52M1TF331705	\$10,422.00
17	2002	ACU	4DR	19UUA56872A001282	\$10,357.80
18	2005	HON	VAN	5FNRL38495B076039	\$10,261.50
19	2005	FORD	4DR	1FMYU93185KB27313	\$10,261.50
20	1999	INF	4DR	JNKCP11AXXT004716	\$10,229.40
21	2001	SUZ	МОТО	JS1GN7BA012106754	\$10,197.30
22	2002	TOY	4DR	JT3HN86R620378551	\$10,165.20
23	2005	HON	4DR	2HGES16515H522715	\$10,004.70
24	2002	FOR	SUV	1FMZU73E62ZA01353	\$9,940.50
25	1993	BUI	4DR	1G4BR8373PW405990	\$9,940.50
26	1999	NIS	4DR	JN1CA21AXXT706286	\$9,908.40
27	2004	PON	4DR	2G2WS542141306751	\$9,844.20
28	1990	FOR	TRK	2FTDF15Y3LCA65698	\$19,524.20
29	2001	ACU	2DR	19UYA42621A036746	\$9,715.80
30	1997	HON	2DR	1HGEJ8242VL107088	\$9,715.80
31	2002	NIS	4DR	1N4AL11D42C180058	\$9,715.80
32	2007	СНЕ	4DR	1G1AK55F977374576	\$9,683.70

33	2002	CAD	4DR	1G6KD54Y02U292905	\$9,619.50
34	2001	FOR	4DR	1FAFP55U91A125790	\$9,587.40
35	2002	HON	2DR	1HGEM22582L096896	\$9,555.30
36	1997	СНЕ	4DR	2G1WL52MXV9210528	\$9,555.30
37	1999	CHE	4DR	1G1JF5241X7150239	\$9,523.20
38	1995	TOY	4DR	4T1GB11E2SU001988	\$9,523.20
39	1995			1FMEU15H7SLA63947	
		FOR	4DR		\$18,946.40
40	2002	CHE	TRK	1GCDT19W728133686	\$9,523.20
41	1997	HON	2DR	1HGEJ6220VL022480	\$9,426.90
42	2000	BUI	4DR	1G4HP54K0Y4287671	\$9,394.80
43	1995	OLD	4DR	1G3GR62C7S4147507	\$9,394.80
44	2002	TOY	4DR	JT2BK12U020046223	\$9,170.10
45	1995	FOR	2DR	1FALP6246SH103087	\$9,105.90
46	2003	VOL	4DR	YV1VS29503F936626	\$9,041.70
47	2001	NIS	4DR	JN1CA31D81T817152	\$8,913.30
48	2004	ACU	2DR	JH4DC54844S000498	\$8,463.90
49	2000	NIS	4DR	JN1CA31D7YT733317	\$8,110.80
50	2006	LIN	4DR	5LMFU28516LJ19458	\$7,982.40
51	2007	SAT	4DR	1G8ZS57N57F134262	\$7,982.40
52	2000	MIT	4DR	4A3AA46G2YE079261	\$7,950.30
53	2002	HYU	SUV	KM8SC73DX2U144136	\$7,565.10
54	2003	AUD	4DR	WAULC68E13A215891	\$7,533.00
55	2005	SUB	4DR	JF1SG67665H703098	\$7,404.60
56	2009	NIS	4DR	1N4AL21E79N465933	\$7,308.30
57	2001	BUI	4DR	1G4HP54K614208235	\$7,244.10
58	2005	LAN	4DR	SALNY22295A466528	\$14,067.20
59	2012	CHE	4DR	2G1WB5E38C1167647	\$6,441.60
60	1999	HON	4DR	1HGCG1654XA052061	\$5,992.20
61	1996	FOR	2DR	1FMEU15N0TLC04221	\$11,306.60